SIMPLIFICATION IS OUR INNOVATIONSIMPLIFICATION IS OUR INNOVATION
SIC
Small Inline Connector
PLUG CONNECTORS
PART NUMBER CODING # DESCRIPTION CONTACT RADIALL
CONTACT
SEAL
PLUG
69175010# 0 1 2 3 4 5 SIC Plug 2 Contacts # 16
PIN Not Included M39029/58-364 Not Included 691750930
(Not Included)
69175011# 0 1 2 3 4 5 SIC Plug 2 Contacts # 20
PIN Not Included M39029/58-363 Not Included 691750931
(Not Included)
69175012# 0 1 2 3 4 5 SIC Plug 2 Contacts # 22
PIN Not included M39029/58-360 Not Included 691750932
(Not Included)
69175013# 0 1 2 3 4 5 SIC Plug 2 Contacts # 16
PIN Included M39029/58-364 670230 691750930
69175014# 0 1 2 3 4 5 SIC Plug 2 Contacts # 20
PIN Included M39029/58-363 670220 691750931
69175015# 0 1 2 3 4 5 SIC Plug 2 Contacts # 22
PIN Included M39029/58-360 670200 691750932
RECEPTACLE CONNECTORS
PART NUMBER
CODING #
DESCRIPTION CONTACT RADIALL
CONTACT
SEAL
PLUGA B C D E F
69175060# 0 1 2 3 4 5 SIC Receptacle 2 Contacts # 16
Socket, Not Included M39029/57-358 Not Included 691750930
(Not Included)
69175061# 0 1 2 3 4 5 SIC Receptacle 2 Contacts # 20
Socket, Not Included M39029/57-357 Not Included 691750931
(Not Included)
69175062# 0 1 2 3 4 5 SIC Receptacle 2 Contacts # 22
Socket, Not Included M39029/57-354 Not Included 691750932
(Not Included)
69175063# 0 1 2 3 4 5 SIC Receptacle 2 Contacts # 16
Socket, Included M39029/57-358 670380 691750930
69175064# 0 1 2 3 4 5 SIC Receptacle 2 Contacts # 20
Socket, Included M39029/57-357 670370 691750931
69175065# 0 1 2 3 4 5 SIC Receptacle 2 Contacts # 22
Socket, Included M39029/57-354 670350 691750932
INSERT ARRANGEMENTS
•	 2 contacts size 22
•	 2 contacts size 20
•	 2 contacts size 16
CODINGS
A, B, C, D, E, F (per size)
ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
691750902 Platform to Receive the Mated SIC Connectors
691750936 O-Ring for SIC Plug
691750920 Fly Away Cap for SIC Plug
691750911 Fly Away Cap for SIC Receptacle
CABLE USAGE
•	 Wire AWG20: Diam. 0.047 to 0.057 inch (1.19-1.45 mm)
•	 Wires AWG16-18: Diam. 0.056 to 0.070 inch (1.42-1.78 mm)